

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 03AAFCM1099K1ZD

1.	Legal Name	MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if any			G	
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Floor No.: 3RD FLOOR Building No./Flat No.: UNIT NO 7 Name Of Premises/Building: CENTRAL MALL Road/Street: CENTAL MALL ROAD City/Town/Village: Raja Sansi District: Amritsar State: Punjab PIN Code: 143001			
6.	Date of Liability	07			
7.	Date of Validity	From	02/11/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular		'	
9.	Particulars of Approving	Punjab Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Sign	pature	1			

Name	LAKHBIR SINGH		
Designation	Excise And Taxation Officer-cum- State Tax Officer		
Jurisdictional Office	Amritsar 2 - Ward No.9		
Date of issue of Certificate	16/02/2024		

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 16/02/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAFCM1099K1ZD

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

4

- 1 1ST FLOOR, 1st, UNIT NO 138 D, TAGORE NAGAR GTR ROAD, NEAR UJIWAN BANK, Bathinda, Bathinda, Punjab, 151001
- 2 1ST, FIRST FOOR DLF COLONY, UNIT NO 3A+4, SINHIND ROAD, Patiala, Patiala, Punjab, 147001
- Ground Floor, Unit No 37, Chotti Baradri I Market, Jalandhar, Jalandhar, Jalandhar, Punjab, 144022
- first floor, 1st floor, Ambience Building, Firozpur Road, Near Punjabi bhawan, Ludhiana, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141012



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AAFCM1099K1ZD

Legal Name MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

anv

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name RAMESH GANESH IYER

Designation/Status Chairman

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name VIVEK ANANT KARVE

Designation/Status Non Independent Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name JYOTIN KANTILAL MEHTA

Designation/Status Independent Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SHANTANU DILIP REGE

Designation/Status MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CEO

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Narendra Mairpady

Designation/Status Independent Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Smita Piyush Mankad

Designation/Status Independent Director

Resident of State Delhi

